
 
 

 

 STAINLESS KIT 304, M6 KIT #1 

SC CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY 

0110-348-06012 GRUB SCREW (SOCKET SET SCREW), CUP POINT,304,M6X12 
 

100 

0010-069-06040 HEX HEAD BOLT,304,M6X40 
 

20 

0010-069-06080 HEX HEAD BOLT,304,M6X80 
 

20 

0310-704-06000 LOCK NUT,NYLON INSERT,304,M6 
 

100 

0110-001-06012 M/C SCREW,CSK,PHILLIPS,304,M6X12 
 

30 

0110-001-06030 M/C SCREW,CSK,PHILLIPS,304,M6X30 
 

30 

0110-041-06010 M/C SCREW,PAN HEAD,PHILLIPS,304,M6X10 
 

40 

0110-041-06016 M/C SCREW,PAN HEAD,PHILLIPS,304,M6X16 
 

30 

0310-711-06000 NUT,HEX DOMED (CAP NUT),304,M6 
 

20 

0310-700-06000 NUT,PLAIN HEX,304,M6 
 

100 

0110-529-06020 SET SCREW,HEX HEAD,304,M6X20 
 

30 

0110-529-06035 SET SCREW,HEX HEAD,304,M6X35 
 

20 

0110-529-06008 SET SCREW,HEX HEAD,304,M6X8 
 

40 

0110-488-06012 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS (SHCS),304,M6X12 
 

30 

0110-488-06020 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS (SHCS),304,M6X20 
 

30 

0110-488-06050 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS (SHCS),304,M6X50 
 

20 

0110-268-06012 SOCKET SCREW,BUTTON HEAD,304,M6X12 
 

40 

0110-268-06030 SOCKET SCREW,BUTTON HEAD,304,M6X30 
 

30 

0110-008-06030 SOCKET SCREW,CSK,304,M6X30 
 

30 

0410-006-01312 WASHER,FLAT,304,M6 (OD=13,T=1.2) 
 

100 

0410-006-01816 WASHER,FLAT,304,M6 (OD=18,T=1.6) 
 

100 

0410-106-00000 WASHER,SPLIT SPRING,304,M6 
 

100 

0310-719-06000 WING NUT,304,M6 
 

30 


